
BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER

A 12 361

The A 12 361 brake wheel cylinder is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks

during the entire production process to guarantee their

conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness,

durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee

the reliability of the product in the most critical

conditions of use.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Durability test

Tightness test

Burst test

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509646120

Axle

Rear

Diameter

19,05 mm

Threading

10 x 1

Braking system

Bosch

Material

Aluminium

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/A_12_361?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

77362617 LANCIA

4701545 OPEL

4701634 OPEL

4708604 OPEL

93193435 OPEL

95516391 OPEL

95521081 OPEL

4340162J00 SUZUKI

5340162J00 SUZUKI

5340162J00000 SUZUKI

5340162J01 SUZUKI

5340162J01000 SUZUKI

5340162J10 SUZUKI

5340162J11 SUZUKI

5340162J11000 SUZUKI

53401T62J0 SUZUKI

53401T62J10 SUZUKI


