



BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDERA 12 361

The A 12 361 brake wheel cylinder is synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks during the entire production process to guarantee their conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness, durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee the reliability of the product in the most critical conditions of use.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- ✓ Durability
- ✓ Durability test
- Tightness test
- ✓ Burst test



Technical specifications

10 x 1	Bosch	Aluminium
Threading	Braking system	Material
8432509646120	Rear	19,05 mm
EAN code	Axle	Diameter

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

77362617	LANCIA
4701545	OPEL
4701634	OPEL
4708604	OPEL
93193435	OPEL
95516391	OPEL
95521081	OPEL
4340162J00	SUZUKI
5340162J00	SUZUKI
5340162J00000	SUZUKI
5340162J01	SUZUKI
5340162J01000	SUZUKI
5340162J10	SUZUKI
5340162J11	SUZUKI
5340162J11000	SUZUKI
53401T62J0	SUZUKI
53401T62J10	SUZUKI